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Rates for eyelash extensions

All prices listed are STARTING rates and
they vary with expertise and look! Five days warranty.

Full set New clients

Full set Returning clients

Eyelash refills (1-4 weeks)
Classic

Classic

Y-tip

Hybrid
Volume
Mega volume
Special design
Classic

Y-tip

Hybrid
Volume
Mega volume

Special design

1W (3-8days)
1,5W (9-12d)
2W (13-15d)
2,5W(16-149d)

$80
$8s
$100
$110
$120
$130
$80
$8s
$100
$110
$120
$130

$40
$4s
$s50
355




3W (20-22d) $60
3,5W (23-26d) $65
4W (27-249d only) $70
Over 29 days please select return full set

Hybrid  1W (3-8days) $s0

1,5W (9-12d) 355
2W (13-15d) $60
2,5W(16-149d) $65
3W (20-22d) $70

3,5W (23-26d) 375
4W (27-249d only) $80
Over 29 days please select return full set

Volume 1W (3-8days) $60
1,5W (9-12d) 375
2W (13-15d) 380
2,5W(16-149d) 3$8s
3W (20-22d) $qo0

3,5W (23-26d) %95
4W (27-249d only) $100
Over 29 days please select return full set

Mega volume
1W (3-8days) $so
1,5W (9-12d) $8s
2W (13-15d) $aqo0




2,5W(16-19d) $as

3W (20-22d) $100

3,5W (23-26d) $105

4W (27-249d only) $110
Over 29 days please select return full set




