## Beauty Art by Gabbi +1 (310) 404 8861

beautyartbygabbi@gmail.com www.gabbimusic.com/makeup

## Rates for eyelash extensions

All prices listed are STARTING rates and they vary with expertise and look! Five days warranty.

Full set <u>New clients</u>	Classic	\$8 <i>0</i>
	Y-tip	\$8 <i>5</i>
	Hybrid	\$100
	Volume	\$110
	Mega volume	\$120
	Special design	\$130
Full set <u>Returning clients</u>	Classic	\$8 <i>0</i>
	Y-tip	\$8 <i>5</i>
	Hybrid	\$100
	Volume	\$110
	Mega volume	\$120
	Special design	\$130
Eyelash refills (1-4 weeks)		
Classic	1W (3-8days)	\$40
	1,5W (9-12d)	\$4 <i>5</i>
	2W (13-15d)	\$ <i>50</i>
	2,5W(16-19d)	\$ <i>55</i>

Over 29 days please select return full set

Over 29 days please select return full set

Over 29 days please select return full set

## Mega volume

2,5W(16-19d) \$95
3W (20-22d) \$100
3,5W (23-26d) \$105
4W (27-29d only) \$110

Over 29 days please select return full set